SUKHDEV SINGH

Address: village saido bhulana ajit nagar ,gali no.3 Bhulana B.O Saido
Bholana

KAPURTHALA, PUNJAB - 144620
Mobile: 91-8437038170
E-Mail: charanjit510399@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR2)

PAN: AJOPS5403N Status:

Date of Birth 13/04/1959 Residential Status:
Father's Name: GOPAL SINGH Gender:

Bank A/C no.: 6719000300000365 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable)
Agriculture Income

Exempt Income(Including Pass Through Income)

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Salary u/s 17(1)

Basic Salary 2,72,208
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK - 6719000300000365
UNION BANK OF INDIA - 167110100059748
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000055084341569
Total

Rounded off from 2,23,807 as per
Section 288A

AY 2024-
2025

Individual
Resident

Male
PUNB0671900
324464591941

2,22,208
1,599
2,23,807
0

2,23,810
4,08,800
4,08,800

2,72,208

2,72,208

50,000

50,000

2,22,208

1,599
845
647
107

1,599



Income Tax

Agriculture Income 4,08,300
Total Income 2,23,810
Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 0
Payable 0
Exempt Income
Agriculture Income 4,08,3800
Total Exempt Income(Including Pass through income) 4,08,800
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
DELP09293E PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 2,72,208
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.

1 PUNB0671900 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 6719000300000365
2 ANDB0001671 ANDHRA BANK 167110100059748
3 ANDB0001671 ANDHRA BANK 167110100059745
4 ANDB0001671 ANDHRA BANK 16711010100059748

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For SUKHDEV SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



